
Starts Half Term Ends Other days off

Autumn Term Mon 4th Sept Mon 23rd Oct 
- Friday 27th Oct

Tues 19th Dec

Christmas Break:
Wed 20th Dec -
Wed 3rd Jan

Spring Term Thurs 4th Jan Mon 12th Feb 
- Fri 16th Feb

Wed 27th Mar

Spring Break: 
Thurs 28th March -
Fri 12th April

Summer Term Mon 15th Apr Tues 28th May 
- Fri 31st May

Fri 19th July

May Day:
Mon 6th May 
Public Holiday - 9th

May 
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